Regional District 13
Board of Education
Meeting Notice

April 13, 2016
Agenda

The Regional District 13 Board of Education will meet in regular session on Wednesday,
April 13, 2016 at 7:30 p.m. in the Library at Coginchaug Regional High School.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Pledge of Allegiance

Public Comment — at the beginning of the meeting public comment should refer to
the items on the agenda

Next Board Meeting — District Meeting May 2, 2016 at 8:00 p.m. in the Auditorium at
Coginchaug Regional High School

Next Regular Meeting — May 11, 2016 at Memorial Middle School
Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes — April 6, 2016

Communications

Teacher Non-Renewals

Committee Reports
A. Human Resources Committee

New Business
2016-2017 Budget
A. Discussion on Public Hearing

B. Finalize Budget for District Meeting

Anticipated Executive Session
A. Discussion of Personnel Matter

Public Comment — at the end of the meeting can refer to items on the agenda
or any other topic

Adjournment

7:30 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

9:35 p.m.

9:45 p.m.



