## Regional District 13 Board of Education Meeting Notice

## April 13, 2016 Agenda

The Regional District 13 Board of Education will meet in regular session on Wednesday, April 13, 2016 at 7:30 p.m. in the Library at Coginchaug Regional High School.

1.	Pledge of Allegiance	7:30 p.m.
2.	Public Comment – at the beginning of the meeting public comment should refer to the items on the agenda	
3.	Next Board Meeting – District Meeting May 2, 2016 at 8:00 p.m. in the Auditorium at Coginchaug Regional High School	
	Next Regular Meeting – May 11, 2016 at Memorial Middle School	
4.	Approval of Agenda	
5.	Approval of Minutes – April 6, 2016	
6.	Communications	
7.	Teacher Non-Renewals	7:40 p.m.
8.	Committee Reports A. Human Resources Committee	7:45 p.m.
9.	New Business	
10.	2016-2017 Budget A. Discussion on Public Hearing B. Finalize Budget for District Meeting	7:55 p.m.
11.	Anticipated Executive Session A. Discussion of Personnel Matter	9:30 p.m.
12.	Public Comment – at the end of the meeting can refer to items on the agenda or any other topic	9:35 p.m.
13.	Adjournment	9:45 p.m.